Joe Ryder • Office: +1 (607) 563-5001 • Email: jryder@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com •  amphenolmao.com
1
Push-Pull Mating Connectors for Military and Industrial Applications
AMPHENOL®/PYLE-NATIONAL®
T-LINE® SERIES CONNECTORS
PDS - 307
Trim Your Electrical System Requirements with the Amphenol/Pyle-National

4
T-Line® Series
How to Order, Connector Service Ratings
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.
Connector
Series Prefix
Shell
Material
Shell
Type
Shell
Size
Insert
Arrangement
Gender/
Style
Rear
Accessory
Style
Alternate
Keying Posi-
tions
Lanyard
Length
T S 6 A 35 P T N-E
T-Line Series Subminiature Cylindrical Connectors can be ordered by coded part numbers as shown below.
Typical part number TS6A35PTN-E is given as an example.
1. Connector Series Prefix
T Designates Amphenol®/Pyle-National® T-Line® Series Connectors
2. Shell Material
W Aluminum with Cadmium olive drab over nickel
F Aluminium with electroless nickel finish
S Stainless Steel
N Stainless Steel, nickel plated
H Stainless Steel Hermetic
3. Shell Type
2 In-line Cable
6 Lanyard
7 Square flange
9 Jam nut mold
4. Shell Size
A 09
5. Insert Arrangement
23 9 #23 contacts
35 6 #22 contacts
94 2 #20 contacts
98 3 #20 contacts
6. Gender/Style
Environmental
P Pin contacts only in a recepticle shell body
S Socket contacts only in a plug shell body
Hermetic
P Pin, Solderwell termination
X Pin, Eyelet termination
D Pin, PC termination
7. Rear Accessory Style
T Threaded (omit for Hermetic), for optional crimping application,
use crimp shield adapter T9-R-5309-10( )
8. Alternate Keying Positions
         A,B,C,D or N for normal
9. Lanyard Lenth (Demensions in inches)
A 4.0 F 6.5
B 4.5 G 7.0
C 5.0 H 7.5
D 5.5 I 8.0
E 6.0
* Please note that the establishment of electrical safety factors is left entirely in the designer’s hands, since they are in the best position to know what
 peak voltages, switching surges, transients, etc. can be expected in a particular circuit.